5KM SERIES RACE 3, 21 February 2007

5km Run
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2.5km Run
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5km Walk
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Name

Vaughan
Brian
Murray
Tony
Shaun
Neil
Robbie
John
Karyn
Robin
Chris
Caleb
Michael
Bruce
Renee
Caitlin
Peter
Harry
Gina
lan
Peter
Kelly
Sam
Martin
Sean

Lewis
Hamish
Merryn
Joan

Richard
Tim
Clive
Andrew
Sonja
Margaret
John
Angela
Clive
Anne
Ben
Margy
Kevin

New

Garmonsway

Doughty
Madsen
Smith
Sargisson
Smart
Marlow
McLean
Curry
Homan
Jackson
Stewart
Worsley
Coffey
Bedlingotn
Roberts
Ross
McGeever
Hastie
Thomas
Robinson
Angliss
Angliss
Johnson

Johnson
Hastie

Johnson
Gardner

Willis
Dutton
McGovern
Shelley
McLean
Peters
Tavendale
Rapata
Keating
Bowles
Bowles
Murphy
Rudman

Time

0:17:20
0:17:36
0:17:56
0:19:00
0:19:43
0:19:47
0:20:35
0:20:55
0:21:57
0:22:05
0:22:46
0:22:46
0:23:23
0:23:25
0:23:50
0:23:51
0:24:08
0:24:35
0:26:22
0:27:04
0:27:55
0:27:56
0:29:09
0:29:10
0:30:26

0:14:22
0:14:36
0:15:00
0:15:01

0:31:28
0:31:29
0:32:10
0:33:32
0:35:12
0:35:52
0:37:28
0:37:39
0:37:51
0:38:25
0:38:26
0:38:33
0:38:35



14 Elaine
15 Ewan
16 Michal
17 Mark
18 Bob
19 Lorraine
20 Barbara
21 Kirsty
22 Claire
23 Debbie
2.5km Walk
1 Emma
2 Paula

Johnson
Conaghan
Jackson
Jackson
Joyce
Dick
Saville
Baird
Angliss
Angliss

Conaghan
Weinberg

0:39:12
0:42:43
0:43:44
0:43:45
0:43:53
0:44:19
0:47:22
0:47:55
0:49:22
0:49:23

0:23:23
0:28:48



